
 

 

Ten Year Forecast by Grade Level 
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2017/18 3 69 128 112 129 134 137 150 130 150 137 144 126 128 129 1,806   

2018/19 3 71 152 131 129 121 142 137 149 138 148 144 141 130 121 1,857 51 2.8% 

2019/20 6 57 154 158 135 125 134 140 152 164 140 152 141 151 121 1,930 73 3.9% 

2020/21 6 43 123 143 163 138 126 144 150 151 162 156 148 133 135 1,921 ‐9 ‐0.5% 

2021/22 7 60 159 129 149 157 145 140 150 153 159 170 142 149 130 1,999 78 4.1% 

2022/23 7 60 164 167 133 152 166 153 146 156 158 169 162 133 143 2,069 70 3.5% 

2023/24 7 60 167 171 172 136 157 174 161 150 161 170 160 152 128 2,126 57 2.8% 

2024/25 7 60 176 175 176 177 142 165 182 165 156 171 159 154 147 2,212 86 4.0% 

2025/26 7 60 180 184 180 180 182 150 172 187 170 167 161 151 148 2,279 67 3.0% 

2026/27 7 60 186 188 190 184 186 191 157 177 193 182 157 153 146 2,357 78 3.4% 

2027/28 7 60 190 193 192 195 191 196 200 161 183 206 171 150 148 2,443 86 3.6% 

2028/29 7 60 187 198 199 197 202 201 205 206 166 195 194 162 145 2,524 81 3.3% 

2029/30 7 60 189 195 203 204 204 212 210 211 213 177 183 185 156 2,609 85 3.4% 

2030/31 7 60 190 197 200 208 211 215 222 216 218 227 166 174 179 2,690 81 3.1% 

2031/32 7 60 190 198 202 205 215 222 225 228 223 233 214 158 168 2,748 58 2.2% 
 

Yellow box = largest grade per year 
Green box = second largest grade per year 
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